Avon Township

Notice of Special Meeting of the Avon Township Board of Supervisors

Saturday, July 27, 2019; 8:00 AM

This notice is to alert residents that there will be a Special Meeting of the Avon Township Board of Supervisors on Saturday, July 27, 2019, at 8:00 AM to consider bids submitted for resurfacing Norway Road. The meeting will be held in the Avon Township Hall, 16881 Queens Road, Avon (MN) at 8:00 AM. The public is invited to attend. All Avon Township meetings are handicap accessible.

Stephen Saupe Clerk Avon Township

Posted July 23, 2019